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		序号
			型号
			描述
			大小
			厂家Logo
			下载	  
	  


    	1	TFBS6614-TR3	Low Profile 4 Mbit/s (FIR) Infrared Transceiver Module with independent Logic Supply Voltage	164K	
		    
			
		
		
	2	TFBS6614-TR3	Low Profile 4 Mbit/s (FIR) Infrared Transceiver Module with independent Logic Supply Voltage	164K	
		    
			
		
		
	3	TFBS6614-TR3	Low Profile 4 Mbit/s (FIR) Infrared Transceiver Module with independent Logic Supply Voltage	168K	
		    
			
		
		
	4	TFBS6614-TR3	Low Profile 4 Mbit/s (FIR) Infrared Transceiver Module with independent Logic Supply Voltage	168K	
		    
			
		
		


	 查看TFBS6614-TR3现货供应商
    搜索更多型号

  

  
    
	  相关PDF库存

	  	TC74ACT245FT
	TC2001
	TC1273
	TC1272
	SUR522H
	THS7530PWP
	THS7530PWPG4
	THS7530PWPR
	THS7530PWPRG4
	TLP1014
	TFBS6614
	TFBS6614
	TFBS6614
	TFBS6614
	TFBS5711-TR3
	TFBS6711
	TFBS6711
	TFBS6711-TR1
	TFBS6711-TR1
	TFBS6711-TR3


	

  





  服务热线：+86-13751165337 0755-83030533    QQ：
1029431604
2791589755

        2012 51电子网 版权所有 粤ICP备09112631号-6(miitbeian.gov.cn) 


  


深圳市碧威特网络技术有限公司 




